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A driving course that can save you money and maybe your life! For credit, you must attend the
one full-day course once every three years for insurance reduction benefits and once every 18
months for point reduction. Please be prompt! Price: $40 per person. The courses are currently
being offered at these borough offices:

Bronx - 2500 Halsey Street, Bronx NY 10461

Date: Saturday, October 19"  Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: K. Koster
Date: Saturday, November 16" Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: J. Portnoy
Date: Saturday, December 14™ Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: D. Donato

Manhattan — 52 Broadway, New York, NY 10004

Date: Sunday, October 20" Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: K. Koster
Date: Sunday, November 17" Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: J. Portnoy
Date: Sunday, December 8"  Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: K. Koster

Queens — 118-35 Queens Boulevard, Forest Hills, NY 11375

Date: Saturday, November 2" Time: 9 a.m.- 4:15p.m.  Instructor: D. Donato
Date: Saturday, December 7" Time: 9 a.m.- 4:15 p.m.  Instructor: J. Portnoy

Staten Island — 4456 Amboy Road, Staten Island, NY 10312

Date: Saturday, October 26"  Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: K. Koster
Date: Saturday, November 23" Time: 8:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. Instructor: K. Koster

To register, please send a $40 check payable to UFT/Safe Driving. Mail the check along with the
coupon below to: Lorrie-Ann Gheraldi, UFT, 52 Broadway, 15" floor, New York, NY 10004.
Please write Safe Driving on the envelope. Checks must be received one month prior to course.

UFT DEFENSIVE DRIVING 2019 REGISTRATION COUPON
o UFT MEMBER o SPOUSE

: Member Name:

: S.S. # (last 4 digits) or UFT Member ID # (6 digits):

- Address:

: Spouse (if registering):

- # of registrants @ $40 per person

. SELECT SESSION:
- FIRST CHOICE: DATE BOROUGH
SECOND CHOICE: DATE BOROUGH
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